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ON TAP

Hawkers Lager

Hawkers Pale Ale

Kaiju Golden Axe Cider
Kaiju Krush Tropical Pale

FRIDGED

Asahi

Balter XPA

Coopers Pale Ale

Coopers Sparkling Ale

Heineken

Kaiju Golden Axe

Kaiju Cerveza Crisp Lager
Kaiju Krush Tropical Pale
Kaiju Pleazure Kruze Hazy Pale
Peroni

Stomping Ground Raspberry Sour

RTD’'S

Fizzer Piney Limey
Fizzer Tropical Crush
Cruiser Watermelon
Cruiser Raspberry
Brookvale Ginger Beer

Brookvale Peach Ice Tea
Kirin Hyoketsu Lemon

Kirin Hyoketsu Lychee
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11 | 22
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RED

Secret Garden Cab Sav
Mudgee NSW

Trentham Shiraz
Murray Darling NSW

San Pietro Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula VIC

WHITE

Secret Garden Pinot Grigio
Mudgee NSW

Trentham Sauv Blanc
Murray Darling NSW

T'Gallant Juliet Moscato

Mornington Peninsula VIC

Yearing Chardonnay
Yarra Valley VIC

BUBBLES

Secret Garden Brut
Mudgee NSW

Trentham Estate Family Prosecco

Murray Darling NSW

NATURALS & ROSE

Doom Juice Rose
Riverlands SA

Doom Juice Rouge
Riverlands SA

Doom Juice Weiss
Riverlands SA

Doom Juice Fizz
Central Ranges NSW
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Hot Honey Dag 19
SPICY-SWEET-SMOOTH

Havana Club 3YO, Honey, lime,
Jalapeno

Fresca Marg 20

FRESH-BALANCED

Jose Cuervo Blanco, Vok Triple
Sec, House Made Agua Fresca
(Cucumber or Watermelon)..Make it

spicy ;)

COCKTAILS

Key Lime Colda 20
TROPICAL-CREAMY-TART

Absolute Vanilla, Coconut Cream,
Pineapple, Cherry, Lime, Kiwi
Tall Mama 20

SPICY-BITTER-FRESH
Jose Cuervo Blanco, Lime, Cherry,
Jalapeno, Capi Grapefruit

Lil Horner Pie
FRUITY-TANGY-BALANCED

22
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Lychee Mojito 21 : :
REFRESHING-TART-SWEET VDV1 la iy k(e:y Hgney LA ES <2V, gieme
Bacardi Superior, Soho, Lychee, We duril ranberry, Lemon, um,
Lime, Mint, Soda Onaerroamn
Yuzi Marg 23 Mont Coco 25
CITRUS-SWEET-BALANCED s
Jose Cuervo Reposado, Vok Triple Jameson, Espresso, Sugar, Orange,
Sec, Lime, Yuzu, Lychee Coconut Foam
Bloody Burner 21
TANGY, FEIRY, BOLD
Absolut Vodka, Tomato, Guchujang
Syrup, Lemon
Sour Cherry Spritz 22 WEISS Spritz 16
n SOUR-BITTER-CITRUS SWEET-DELICATE
= Cinzano Bianco, Trentham Prosecco, Doomjuice Weiss, Cinzano Bianco,
= Yuzu, Cherry, Capi Yuzu Honey, Soda
E ROSE Spritz 16
n CRISP-FRESH
. Doomjuice Rose, Cinzano Bianco,
. Grapefruit, Soda
5
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« Burn’t Aloe 60 Weiss Sangria 60
: REFRESHING-BITTER-BALANCED LIGHT-SWEET-CITRUS
= Jose Cuervo Blanco, Lime, Lemon, Doomjuice Weiss, De Kuyper Peach
» Sigar, Aloe Vera, Mint, Lychee Schnapps, Lemonade, Lemon, Yuzu
. Jelly Puree
Rouge Sangria 60
CRISP-FRUITY-TANGY
Doomjuice Rouge, Grand Marnier, Dry
Ginger Ale, Lime, Honey, Ginger
Marmalade
Rare Vera 15 Yujito 15
SPICY-SWEET TROPICAL-REFRESHING-FRUITY
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Four Pillars Bandwagon Rare, Aloe

Four Pillars Rare Bandwagon, Capi
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Vera, Agave, Jalapeno Yuzu Sugar, Aloe Vera, Lemon,
Mint

Down South 15

REFRESHING-TART Non Cosmo 15

Four Pillars Bandwagon Rare, CREAMY-LIGHT-SOUR

Grapefruit, Lime, Sugar, Mint Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

. Bandwagon, Coconut Cream,

Star Child 15 Cranberry, Sugar, Lemon

SPICY-BALANCED-FRESH

Four Pillars Bandwagon Rare, Non Bloody Sour 15

Lemon, Apple, Aloe Vera, Agave, TART-BOLD

Jalapeno, Ginger Marmalade Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz
Bandwagon, Lemon, Sugar,

MID / NON ALC  “

Juice 6.9 | 9

Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple

Soft Drink 6.8 | 9

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Lemonade, Solo, Dry

Ginger Ale

Redbull 6.5

Coopers Mild Ale 3.5% 8

Heaps Normal Quiet XPA 0.5% 8

Heaps Normal Another Lager 0.5% 8.5

Supermate 8.5
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Gordons London Dry
Gordons Pink
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hayman Sloe

Roku

Hendricks

Plymoth Sloe

Four Pillars Rare Dry
Four Pillars Yuzu

Four Pillars Shiraz
Monkey 47 Schwerzwald Sloe

VODKA
Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
Zubrowka

Haku

Belvedere

Grey Goose
Ketel One

RUM

Bacardi Superior

Captain Morgan Gold Spiced

Havana Club 3YO

Havana Club Anejo Especial

Kraken Black Spiced
Malibu Coconut

Pampero Blanco
Plantation 3 Star
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation OD Pineapple

S
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Plantation OD 73%0Overproof

11
11
12
12.5
14
16
16

16
16
18
26

11
11
11
11.5
12.5
13
15
12

11

12
12
13
©.5
©.8
13.5
13
16
25

BOURBON

Bulleit

Bulleit Small Batch Rye
Buffalo Trace

George Dickel

Jack Daniels

Makers Mark

Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey Honey
Woodford Reserve

WHISKEY

Canadian Club

Fireball Cinnamon
Glenfiddich 12YO
Glenfiddich Sol Re 15Y0
Glenmorangie 10 YO
Hakushu Reserve
Hibiki Harmony
Jameson Irish
Johnnie Walker
Johnnie Walker
Johnnie Walker
Johnnie Walker
Johnnie Walker
Macallan 12yo Sherry Oak

Red Label

Macallan 18yo Triple Cask

Monkey Shoulder

Ned Australian Whiskey
Nikka From The Barrel
Starward Nova

Starward Two Fold

Talisker 10 yo Single Malt

Tullamore Dew
Yamazaki Distillers

Black Label
Dbl Blk Label
Gold Reserve
Blue Label
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25
15
33

11.

12.
15
20
50
30
81
13
10.
24
20
14.
20
11
33
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MEZCAL

Monte Alban
Scorpion Reposado
Del Maguey Vida

LIQUORS

De Kuyper ButterScotch
De Kuyper Peach Schnapps
Soho Lychee

Kahlua

VOK Triple Sec

VOK Creme De CaCao
WP/Sour Pussy

Alize Bleu

Bailey's Irish Cream
Frangelico

Suntory Midori
Akropolis Ouzo
Disaronno

Chambord

Licor 43

Joseph Cartron Apricot Brandy
Joseph Cartron Creme De Mure
Joseph Cartron Creme De Peche

Joseph Cartron Cassis
Cointreau

Pama Pomegranate
Galliano Sambuca Vanilla
Galliano Sambuca Black
Galliano Sambuca White
St Germain Elderflower
Agwa Herbal Liquor
Jumping Goat Coffee
Drambuie

Chartreuse Yellow
Chartreuse Green
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TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Jose Cuervo Blanco
E1l Jimador Blanco
E1l Jimador Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Espolon Reposado
18006 Silver

1800 Coconut

1800 Reposado

1800 Anejo

1800 Crystal

APERITIFS & DIGESTIS

Campari

Aperol

Pimms No.1

Amaro Montenegro
Jagermeister

Lillet Blanc

Fernet Branca

La Fee NV Absinthe Verte

BRANDY & COGNAC

St. Remy
Grand Marnier
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

NON ALC SPIRIT

Four Pillars Bandwagon Dry 0.3%
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Four Pillars Bandwagon Shiraz 0.4% 8.5
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